
Annual Spring Hawk Watch & Hawk Identification Workshop:  Saturday,  April 26, 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Morning Bird Walk: Saturday, May 24, 6:00 AM - 9:00 AM

  
  

  
  

A
P

R
M

A
Y

Pruning - The Basics and Beyond! Friday,  June 13, 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Landis Book Sale at the Plant Sale: Saturday & Sunday, May 17 & 18, 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Second Saturday Book Sale at Landis: Saturday, June 14, 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Houseplant Swap: Saturday,  April 12, 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Navigating with a Magnetic Compass: Saturday, June 14, 2:00 PM

Sounds of Spring Night Walk: Saturday, May 3, 8:00 PM 

Bluebird Trail Walk #2 -"Three's a Crowd":  Tuesday, May 13, 12:00 PM - 2:30 PM

Bluebird Trail Walk #3 -"Tree Swallow-Palooza":  Tuesday, June 10, 12:00 PM - 2:30 PM
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Second Sunday Snowshoe: Sunday, January 12, 1:00 PM – 3:00 PM

Second Sunday Snowshoe: Sunday, February 9, 1:00 PM – 3:00 PM

Second Sunday Snowshoe: Sunday, March 9, 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
Setting Up a Bluebird Nesting Box: Saturday, March 8, 10:00 AM – 12:00 PM

Cultivating a Nature Journal: Sunday, May 4, 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Cultivating a Nature Journal: Sunday, May 25, 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
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Cultivating a Nature Journal: Sunday, June 1, 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Cultivating a Nature Journal: Sunday, June 8, 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Pond Exploration: Sunday, June 29, 2:00 PM
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Bluebird Trail Walk #1-"The Early Bluebird Gets the Nest Box": Saturday, May 3, 12:00 PM - 2:30 PM

Star Party: Saturday, May 24, 9:00 PM

Star Party: Saturday,  April 26, 8:30 PM

Cultivating a Nature Journal: Sunday, June 29, 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Star Party: Saturday,  March 29, 8:00 PM

Landis Signature Spring Plant, Book, and Bake Sale: Saturday & Sunday, May 17 & 18, 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM
Pick of the Pots (POPs):  A Members-Only Spring Plant Sale Preview Party: Friday, May 16, 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Star Party:  Wednesday, June 25,  9:00 PM

Preparing for the 2025 Spring Plant Sale: Friday, May 16, 9:00 AM

Early Birding: A Birding Workshop for Kids: Saturday, June 7, 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Ice Dyeing: Sunday, June 8, 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Drum Circle: Wednesday, June 4, 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM
Recalibrate - Yoga and Forest Bathing: Sunday, June 1, 2:30 PM - 4:00 PM

Drum Circle: Wednesday, June 18, 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

LANDIS IS OPEN  from dawn to dusk, 365 days a year. 

Established by Fred Lape in 1951, the Landis Arboretum is a private, nonprofit organization in the 
scenic and historic Schoharie Valley. Our nearly 300 acres are dedicated to preserving and protecting 
our heritage of natural and cultivated plantings.  Visitors can explore 8 miles of trails, our historic 
collections of specimen plantings, old growth forests, managed woodlots, and our Native Plant Trail 
and Fern Glen. The Shanti Vun Meditation Garden, anchored by a welcoming pavilion, a lovely pond 
with the soothing sounds of its waterfall, and a labyrinth, is the perfect place to begin or end your visit 
to Landis. The Nicholas J. Juried Meeting House and Pavilion are ideal rental venues for weddings and 
events. Our educational programs foster an appreciation of the environment and appeal to all ages. 
Landis has also had a long tradition as a center for the arts. 



Old Growth Forest Exploration: Saturday, July 19, 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Landis Arboretum Music Series:  TBA *** Please check landisarboretum.org for up-to-date info ***

Second Saturday Book Sale at Landis: Saturday, July 12, 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Animal Tracks and Traces: Saturday, July 5, 2:00 PM

For complete course descriptions, including registration and up to date class information please look on our website: 
LANDISARBORETUM.ORG, select NEWS & EVENTS, then Upcoming Events.
Registration: Advance registration is always appreciated,  and required for some programs. Early registration helps avoid 
disappointment:  some classes fill quickly!  Others may be cancelled if minimum enrollment is not met.  Please check our 
website and Facebook pages for updates.
Three Ways to Register! 
1.	 Register online at landisarboretum.org using PayPal (small administrative fee). 
2.	 Call the Arboretum at (518) 875-6935. Have the class name and date ready to register using a credit card.
3.	 Email info@landisarboretum.org to reserve a spot and pay at the door. Note that some classes require 
advance registration with payment. 

Inclement Weather: Most programs are held rain or shine. Trails and fields can be quite wet at Landis, so dress 
appropriately. If a program is cancelled as a result of extreme weather conditions, an attempt will be made to 
notify all who are registered and the cancellation will be posted on our website and Facebook page.  Weather-
related cancellations will be refunded within three weeks of the cancellation by the Arboretum. 
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Decorating with Native Greenery: Saturday, November 29, 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM

Preparing for the 2025 Fall Plant Sale: Friday, September 5, 9:00 AM

Annual Halloween Owl Prowl:  Saturday, October 25, 7:00 PM

Pick of the Pots (POPs): A Members-Only Fall Plant Sale Preview Party: Friday, September 5, 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Landis Signature Fall Plant, Book and Bake Sale: Saturday & Sunday,  September 6 & 7, 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM 
Landis Book Sale at the Fall Plant Sale: Saturday & Sunday, September 6 & 7, 10:00 AM – 4:00 PM

Landis Volunteer Appreciation Party: Sunday, September 28, 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
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The Landis Arboretum depends heavily on grants, fundraising events, and donations. No one, however, is excluded from 
participating in our events for lack of funds. Families and individuals who are unable to afford the class registration fee 
are encouraged to contact the office for information on fee waivers.

Second Annual Big Sit Bird Watch: Sunday, October 12, 6:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Star Party: Sunday, September 21, 7:30 PM

Sunrise Celebration Nature Walk: Sunday, September 14, 6:30 AM - 8:30 AM

Albany Area Amateur Astronomers Annual Meeting and Star Party: Thursday,  August 21, 7:30 PM

Amphibian and Reptile Herp Hike: Sunday,  August 17,  2:00 PM

Full Moon Night Walk: Friday,  August 8, 8:30 PM - 10:00 PM
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G Second Saturday Book Sale at Landis: Saturday,  August 9, 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Bird Feeder Making Workshop: Sunday, September 28, 2:00 PM 

Star Party: Saturday, October 25, 7:00 PM

Drum Circle: Wednesday,  August 6, 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Landis Perennial 5K:  Saturday,  August 9, 8:00 AM start

Drum Circle: Wednesday,  August 20, 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Drum Circle: Wednesday,  September 3, 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Drum Circle: Wednesday,  September 17, 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM
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Star Party:  Sunday, July 27, 9:00 PM

Drum Circle: Wednesday, July 2, 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Drum Circle: Wednesday, July 16, 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Landis Arboretum Music Series:  TBA *** Please check landisarboretum.org for up-to-date info ***

Landis Arboretum Music Series:  TBA *** Please check landisarboretum.org for up-to-date info ***


